Montpellier Domestic Appliances Ltd, Untit 1, Tewkesbury Retail Park, Tewksbury, Gloucestershire GL20 8JU T: 03333 234 473 E: customerservices@montpellier-appliances.com
www.montpellier-appliances.com © Copyright Montpellier Domestic Appliances Ltd. 2021, all rights reserved. E&OE.
2YEAR
GUARANTEE
PARTS & LABOUR
Product Specification Sheet MWBIC90044 Built- In Combi Microwave
Technical Specification
Supply Requirements  20A Fused Spur
Rated Power (W)   3350
Rated Current (A)   15
Fuse Rating (A)   15
Power Cable Length  (M)  1.5
Fitted plug   No
Weight Gross/Net (Kg)  36/43
Product Dimensions (mm)  H 454 W 595 D 568
Packed Product Dimensions (mm) H 550 W 700 D 670
EAN Code   5060217413296
Product Specification
Product type   Combination Microwave Oven
Fit Type     Integrated
Main Colour   Stainless Steel
Side Panel Colour   Silver
Control Type   Dial / Touch
Clock    Yes
Timer Type   Digital Timer
Display Type   LED
Display Colour   Red
Interior Light    Yes
Cavity Interior   Stainless Steel
Door Opening Poasition  Drop Down
Door Opening Method  Pull Handle
Capacity (Ltrs)   44
Microwave Power (W)  900W Microwave, 1100W Grill,
    2400W Convection
Number of Power levels  5
Functions    2x Defrost, Microwave, Convection
    Oven, Grill, Grill & Fan, Lower Element
    & Fan (Pizza), Micro-Combi Cooking,
    Microwave & Grill, Microwave &
    Grill /Fan, Microwave & Convection,
    Microwave & Pizza, 13x Auto ReHeat